Mercia International Products Ltd
Product Information Sheet
Smart Protection for:-
	 Flexible Hoses
		  Rigid Pipes
			   Electrical Cables
TEXSLEEVE
TEXSLEEVE® is revolutionary textile sleeve engineered and developed to
provide superior levels of external protection for hoses and electrical cables.
The manufacturing process uses de-aerated nylon fibre and compact weave
technology, providing a strong light and easy to install sleeve with outstand-
ing performance.
TEXSLEEVE® has been tested and approved to International standards and
can be used to prevent injury from failed hoses or cables, contain oil leaks
and ensure excellent abrasion resistance in difficult operating conditions.
PART NO FLAT I.D.
(mm)
ROUND I.D.
(mm)
COIL
LENGTH (M)
IHP-TEXS17 27 17 50
IHP-TEXS20 31 20 50
IHP-TEXS23 36 23 50
IHP-TEXS25 39 25 50
IHP-TEXS27 42 27 50
IHP-TEXS31 49 31 50
IHP-TEXS33 52 33 50
IHP-TEXS36 54 36 50
IHP-TEXS40 63 40 50
IHP-TEXS44 69 44 50
IHP-TEXS47 74 47 50
IHP-TEXS53 83 53 50
IHP-TEXS55 86 55 50
IHP-TEXS60 94 60 50
IHP-TEXS66 104 66 50
IHP-TEXS73 115 73 50
IHP-TEXS93 146 93 50
IHP-TEXS112 176 112 50
IHP-TEXS127 202 127 50
ABRASION RESISTANCE
TEXSLEEVE® uses compact woven fibres, that have been carefully
designed to deliver high mechanical strength and resist the most severe
external abrasion conditions.

TEXSTRIP
TEXSTRIP™ SELF LOCKING TEXTILE BELTS TO BUNDLE
OR HANG MULTIPLE HOSES OR CABLES.
TEXWRAP™ is the ideal solution when it is necessary to protect more than one hose or electric cables already in place
or to replace old or damaged protective sleeves.
The simple locking system, made of high pressure resistant VCO (VELCRO) enables a tubular protection, that is easy to
assemble, and can be fitted in various lengths. (Special version available with eyelets)
Manufactured in fibreglass and coated with silicone rubber, TEXWRAP™ functions in very critical conditions, with
particular regard to very high temperatures, where it provides excellent protection up to +200C°(+392°F).
TEXWRAP™ TEXTILE WRAPPING SLEEVE, RESISTANT TO OIL
SPILLS, ABRASION AND HIGH TEMPERATURES.
PART NO DIAMETER
(mm)
COIL
LENGTH (M)
IHP-TEXW-50 50 50
IHP-TEXW-75 75 50
IHP-TEXW-100 100 50
IHP-TEXW-125 125 50
IHP-TEXW-150 150 50
IHP-TEXW-175 175 50
IHP-TEXW-200 200 50
TEXWRAP™ is available in
the following range
TEXSTRIP™ is available in
the following range